
Attendee List for TSTCI Annual Membership Meeting
October 16, 2013   San Antonio, Texas

Participants: 115

Joey Anderson
COO
Nortex Communications
P. O. Box 587
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
Fax: 940-759-5557
Janderson@nortex.com

Jody Barr
President
Hickman Advertising
116 concho
Coleman, TX 76834
Phone: 3256254728
hickmanadv@verizon.net

Robert Bengel
Sales Manager
National Information Solutions 
Cooperative
3201 Nygren Drive
Mandan, ND 58554
Phone: 866-999-6472
Fax: 701-667-1936
robert.bengel@nisc.coop

Mike Birkelbach
Project Manager
Telecom America Services, Inc.
2019 Clovis Barker Rd.
San Marcos, TX 78666
Phone: 5127549150
Fax: 5127549157
mbirkelbach@telecom-america.com

Eric Bowers
Business Development/Operational 
Compliance Director
Cox Utility Services Inc.
2405 Lifehaus Suite 109
New Braunfels, TX 78132
Phone: 5127978303
eric.bowers@coxusi.com

David Brooks
Regional Sales Manager
Calix
16305 36th Ave N
Minneapolis, MN 55446
Phone: 763-268-3300
david.brooks@calix.com

Brook Brown
Partner
McGinnis Lochridge
600 Congress Avenue, Suite 2100
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: 512-495-6023
Fax: 512-505-6323
bbrown@mcginnislaw.com

Charlotte Burkhalter
Controller
XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 711
Dalhart, TX 79022
Phone: 806-384-7507
Fax: 806-384-3340
kduggan@xitcomm.net

Ray Bussell
General Manager
Alenco Comm. Inc.
PO Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
ray@aciglobal.com

Kelly Cannon
Executive Vice president
Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 
(NAMS Firefly)
500 Chestnut Street Suite 500
Abilene, TX 79602
Phone: 3256775900
Fax: 3256760529
kelly@nams.net

W. G. (Bill) Cathey
Director
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
della@taylortel.net

Mike Charles
Senior Vice President
ElectriCom, LLC
P.O. Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
Fax: 8127235654
mcharles@electricominc.com
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Shana Cheyne
Director of Marketing & Public Affairs
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St
Spur, TX 79370
Phone: 8062713336
Fax: 8062713601
scheyne@caprock-spur.com

Charlie Compton
Territory Sales Manager
Adtran
2002 Touch Gold
Rowlett, TX 75088
Phone: 214-762-0999
charlie.compton@adtran.com

Craig Cook
Director - Regulatory Affairs
JSI
Echelon Building II, Suite 200, 9430 
Research Blvd
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
ccook@jsitel.com

Dee Darilek
Accounting
La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P O Box 246
La Ward, TX 77970
Phone: 361-872-2211
dee@laward.org

Steve Dawson
CPA, CFE
Dawson Forensic Analytics, PLLC
PO Box 54462
Lubbock, TX 79453
Phone: 806/239-7865
steve@dawsonforensics.com

Darrell Dennis
General Manager
XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 711
Dalhart, TX 79022
Phone: 806-384-7507
Fax: 806-384-3340
kduggan@xitcomm.net

Paris Donahue
Regional Account Manager
Communications Data Group
102 South DuncanRoad
Champaign, IL 61822
Phone: 210-793-5518
Fax: 217 351-6994
parisd@cdg.ws

Tammy Driggars
Central Regional Manager
Clear2there
425 Beasley
Combine, TX 75159
Phone: 9037029065
tdriggars@clear2there.com

Lawana Drosche
Financial Operations Manager
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
lawanad@centexnet.com

Kathy Duggan
Assistant Manager
XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 711
Dalhart, TX 79022
Phone: 806-384-7507
Fax: 806-384-3340
kduggan@xitcomm.net

John Edmonds
Businees Development Manager
Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.
107 Meadowlakes Drive
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Phone: 830-693-5532
Fax: 830-693-3863
jedmonds@tlsn.net

Kurt Faszholz
Regional Sales Director
Taqua, LLC
740 E. Campbell Rd.
Richardson, TX 75081
Phone: (972) 692-1851
Kurt.Faszholz@taqua.com

Bernice Fischer
Manager - HR & Administration
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-5333
bfischer@hctc.coop

Doug Fiumara
Manager- Product Development
NECA
80 South Jefferson Road
Whippany, NJ 07981
Phone: 973-884-8143
dfiumara@neca.org

Francis Gallagher
Managing Partner
Charlesmead Advisors, LLC
5457 Twin Knolls Road, Suite 101
Columbia, MD 21045
Phone: 410-752-7201
fxgallagher@charlesmead.com
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Terry Gentle
General Manager
Lake Livingston Telephone
229 Stevens Lane
Livingston, TX 77351
Phone: 9365664000
tgentle@livingston.net

Daniel Gibson
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
P.O. Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 806-798-8868
Fax: 806-798-8878
dgibson@regllp.com

Claud Gilmer
President
UDP, Inc.
2426 CeeGee
San Antonio, TX 78232
Phone: 210-576-2103
claud@udp.com

Weldon R. Gray
CEO
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903/658-0055
weldon@tstci.org

Derek Groth
Business Development
MP Nexlevel.com
500 County Rd 37 E
Maple Lake, MN 55358
Phone: 3209632400
Fax: 3209632437
dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Rodney Hackemack
Director of Regulatory Affairs
Industry Telephone Company
P. O. Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
hack@industrytelco.com

April Hansard
CFO
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
BFISCHER@HCTC.COOP

Tommy Harris
Vice President of Tandem Sales
NetworkIP
119 West Tyler Street
Longview, TX 75601
Phone: 9034344585
tharris@networkip.net

Scotty Hart
CEO
South Plains Telephone Cooperative
P O Box 1379
Lubbock, TX 79408
Phone: 8067632301
Fax: 8067632307
scotthart@sptc.net

Bob Harvey
Vice President of Sales
MetaSwitch Networks
201 Potrero Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94103
Phone: 415-513-1512
Fax: 4155131501
andrea.lemos@metaswitch.com

Justin Haynes
CEO
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N. 5th St.
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 432-364-1000
susie.handley@bbtco.com

Linda Hicks
Product Manager
TRC Services
718 Alpine Dr.
Kerrville, TX 78029
Phone: 830-257-7342
linda.hicks@trceng.com

Linda Hill
Member Service Mgr
NECA
4 City Place Dr, Suite 250
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2813
Fax: 800-774-2481
lhill@neca.org

Pat Holder
Event Planner
Professional Event Services
8404B Cima Oak Lane
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512/349-7470
patholder@austin.rr.com

Cammie Hughes
Director - Business Compliance
CHR Solutions
5929 Balcones Dr., Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731
Phone: 512-343-2544
cammie.hughes@chrsoltuions.com
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Clifford Humpert
Manager
Community Telephone Company, Inc.
Box 130
Windthorst, TX 76389
Phone: 940-423-6201
cliffhumpert@comcell.net

Tim Humpert
General Manager
Coleman County Telephone Cooperative
215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608
Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608
Phone: 325-348-3124
Fax: 325-348-3117
timh@web-access.net

Sharon Hurley
Manager of Regulatory Affairs
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 903-763-2214
skh@peoplescom.net

Jerry Johnson
District Sales Manager
Power & Tel Supply Company
2673 Yale Ave
Memphis, TN 38112
Phone: 901-866-3300
Jerry.Johnson@ptsupply.com

Danny Kellar
General Manager
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box !30
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 903 797-2711
Fax: 9037976735
dkellar@etexcoop.net

Blake Lackey
VP
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
P.O. Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
Fax: 903-758-0756
dremy@cbandco.com

Sally Lackey
Spouse
Curtis Blakely & Co., P.C.
P.O. Box 5486
Longview, TX 75608
Phone: 903-758-0734
Fax: 903-758-0756
dremy@cbandco.com

Jeff Lattomus
Vice President of Sales
MetaSwitch Networks
201 Potrero Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94103
Phone: 415-513-1512
Fax: 4155131501
andrea.lemos@metaswitch.com

John Lawson
District Sales Manager
Power & Tel Supply Company
2673 Yale Ave
Memphis, TN 38112
Phone: 901-866-3300
John.Lawson@ptsupply.com

Angee Ledbetter
Administrative Assistant
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
3223 South Loop 289, Suite 424
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806/798-8868
aledbetter@regllp.com

Ronnie Lindgren
Director
Netrounds
945 Concord Street
Framingham, MA 01701
Phone: 617-671-0057
ronnie.lindgren@netrounds.com

Alan Link
COO
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
BFISCHER@HCTC.COOP

Amy Linzey
CEO/GM
West Texas Rural Telephone 
Cooperative, Inc.
POB 1737; 3425 US Hwy 385
Hereford, TX 79015
Phone: 806-276-5519
Fax: 806-3609000
amylinzey@wtrt.net

Robin Marek
General Manager
Industry Telephone Company
P. O. Box 40
Industry, TX 78944
Phone: 979-357-4411
rmarek@industrytelco.com

Scott Martin
General Manager
Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative
P.O. Box 130
La Grange, TX 78945
Phone: 979-242-5911
Fax: 979-242-5910
scottm@coloradovalley.com
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Stacy McBride
Regional Sales Manager
AFL
170 Ridgeview Center Dr.
Duncan, SC 29334
Phone: xxx-xxx-xxxx
stacy.mcbride@aflglobal.com

David McEndree
CEO
Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative Inc
PO Box 1340
Tahoka, TX 79373-1340
Phone: 806-924-7234
Fax: 806-924-5300
dmc@poka.com

Doug Meeks
Damage Prevention Manager
Texas811
11880 Greenville Ave
Dallas, TX 75243
Phone: 5129630034
dougmeeks@texas811.org

Bert Merritt
Sales
Repcom
6908 89th
Lubbock, TX 79424
Phone: 806-790-1973
bmerritt@repcom.com

MaryJo Moncrief
CFO
Alenco Comm. Inc.
PO Box 1000
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: 817-447-0127
maryjo@usapathway.com

Rusty Moore
General Manager
Big Bend Telephone Company
808 N. 5th St.
Alpine, TX 79830
Phone: 432-364-1000
rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray
Staff
TSTCI
P.O. Box 1438
Henderson, TX 75653
Phone: 903/658-0056
claudiam@eastex.netm

Jeff Mund
President
The Mund Group
256 West Mill Street
New Braunfels, TX 78130
Phone: 830-620-4839
Fax: 830-620-1643
jeff@themundgroup.com

Dodie North
Consultant Analyst
GVNW Consulting
1001 Water St.
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200
dnorth@gvnw.com

Kelli O'Keefe
Account Executive
Netrounds
945 Concord Street
Framingham, MA 01701
Phone: 617-671-0057
kelli.okeefe@netrounds.com

Jason Osborne
VP, Business Development & Strategy
ExteNet Systems, Inc.
3030 Warrenville Rd., Suite 330
Lisle, IL 60134
Phone: 6303633684
josborne@extenetsystems.com

Terri Parker
General Manager
La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P O Box 246
La Ward, TX 77970
Phone: 361-872-2211
terri@laward.org

Jennifer Pavlicek
Regional Account Manager
Innovative Systems
1000 Innovative Drive
Mitchell, SD 57301
Phone: 6059956120
beckyw@innovsys.com

Ronny Puckett
Director-Southwestern Reg
NECA
4 City Place Dr, Suite 250
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2819
Fax: 800-774-2481
rlpuckett@neca.org

Wayne Putman
Texas Manager
MP Nexlevel.com
500 County Rd 37 E
Maple Lake, MN 55358
Phone: 3209632400
Fax: 3209632437
wputman@mpnexlevel.com
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Bill Rakowitz
General Manager
Ganado Telephone Co., Inc.
PO Box 329
Ganado, TX 77962
Phone: 361-771-3331
Fax: 361-771-4157
bill@ykc.com

Gilbert Rasco
VP Operations
Brazoria Telephone Company
PO Box 2008
Brazoria, TX 77422
Phone: 979-798-4867
Fax: 979-798-3005
gil@btel.com

David Rawlings
Southwest Regional Manager
ElectriCom, LLC
P.O. Box 319
Paoli, IN 47454
Phone: 8127232626
Fax: 8127235654
drawlings@electricominc.com

Kathy Rea
National Sales Rep
Mid America Computer Corporation 
(MACC)
111 Admiral Dr
Blair, NE 68008
Phone: 402.426.6222
krea@maccnet.com

Don Richards
Attorney
Richards, Elder & Green, PLLC
P.O. Box 64657
Lubbock, TX 79464-4657
Phone: 806-798-8868
Fax: 806-798-8878
drichards@regllp.com

Durrell Roddy
xxxxx
Auctioneer
xxxxx
Electra, TX xxxxx
Phone: xxx-xxx-xxxx
jdroddy@charter.net

Alan Rohmer
CFO
Nortex Communications
P. O. Box 587
Muenster, TX 76252
Phone: 940-759-2251
Fax: 940-759-5557
egfuhrman@nortex.com

Mike R. Romano
Sr. Vice President - Policy
NTCA - The Rural Broadband 
Association
805 Fredericksburg Rd.
New Braunfels, TX 78130
Phone: 830-608-9392
mromano@ntca.org

Lonnie Rue
CEO
Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
109 N Ave D
Olney, TX 76374
Phone: 9405645659
Fax: 9408734304
tscobee@brazosnet.com

David Schmid
Operations Manager
Texas Lone Star Network
107 Meadow Lakes
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Phone: 830-693-5532
dschmid@tlsn.net

Jeremy Seahorn
Construction Supervisor
Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 130
Gilmer, TX 75644
Phone: 903 797-2711
jseahorn@etexcoop.net

Aaron Sedler
Senior Manager
Moss Adams
10561 Barkley Street, Suite 550
Overland Park, KS 66212
Phone: 913/599-3236
aaron.sedler@mossadams.com

Brad Seymour
General Manager
Texas Lone Star Network, L.L.C.
107 Meadowlakes Drive
Marble Falls, TX 78654
Phone: 830-693-5532
Fax: 830-693-3863
cgaines@tlsn.net

Linda Shotwell
Senior Vice President
CHR Solutions
5929 Balcones Drive, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731
Phone: 5123432544
Fax: 5123430119
jo.shotwell@chrsolutions.com

Laurie Simpson
Member Relations Manager
NTCA - The Rural Broadband 
Association
805 Fredericksburg Rd.
New Braunfels, TX 78130
Phone: 830-608-9392
lsimpson@ntca.org
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Steve Singletary
General Manager/CEO
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
steves@taylortel.net

Gary Smith
Director- Rev Requirements
JSI
Echelon Building II, Suite 200, 9430 
Research Blvd
Austin, TX 78759
Phone: 512-338-0473
gsmith@jsitel.com

Joe Smith
Instructor
Texas A&M Engineering Extension 
Service
PO Box 40006
College Station, TX 77842
Phone: 979-845-6577
Joe.Smith@teex.tamu.edu

Courtney Spears
Operations Manager
GVNW Consulting
1001 Water St. Ste A 100
Kerrville, TX 78028
Phone: 8308965200
cspears@gvnw.com

Steven Steele
General Manager
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 903-763-2214
ssteele@peoplescom.net

Craig Steen
President/CEO
Clear2there
4211 Barnes
OKC, OK 73211
Phone: 6024217554
csteen@clear2there.com

Nancy Stewart
President
Telecom America Services, Inc.
2019 Clovis Barker Rd.
San Marcos, TX 78666
Phone: 5127549150
Fax: 5127549157
nstewart@telecom-america.com

Nick Strauss
Plant Manager
La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.
P O Box 246
La Ward, TX 77970
Phone: 361-872-2211
nick@laward.org

Amy Suess
Government Relations Specialist
Hill Country Telephone Coop
220 Carolyn St.
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
asuess@hctc.coop

Kerry Sutton
Program Mgr - Business Dev
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative
PO Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 830-367-6362
ksutton@hctc.coop

James Taylor
Chairman and Chief Executive Officer
CHR Solutions, Inc.
9700 Bissonnet Street, Suite 2800
Houston, TX 77036
Phone: 7133515120
Fax: 2817549170
james.taylor@chrsolutions.com

Loyd Underwood
Director
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
cweaver@westex.coop

Sandy Vandevender
CEO
Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc
PO Box 448
Muleshoe, TX 79347
Phone: 806-272-5533
Fax: 806-272-5196
sandyv@fivearea.com

Kenneth Vaughan
Chief Business Develp Officer
Plateau
7111 N Prince
Clovis, NM 88101
Phone: 575-389-5100
bvaughan@plateautel.com

Brian S. Vinson
Operations Manager
TRC Services
2123 Sidney Baker
Kerrville, TX 78029
Phone: 877/872-2212
brian.vinson@trcnow.com
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Gena Von Reyn
Asst. Mgr. of Regulatory Affairs
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 9037632214
twilson@peoplescom.net

Lisa Webber
Marketing Manager
Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 228
Quitman, TX 75783
Phone: 903-763-2214
webber@peoplescom.net

Steve Weber
Territory Sales Representative
Brocade
2801 Network Blvd, Ste 100
Frisco, TX 75034
Phone: 972-679-3000
sweber@brocade.com

Elmer Weis
Member Service Mgr
NECA
4 City Place Dr, Suite 250
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-567-2816
Fax: 800-774-2481
eweis@neca.org

Bill Whisenhunt
Plant Manager
Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 370
Merkel, TX 79536
Phone: 325 846-4111
billw@taylortel.net

Jim Whitefield
Exec VP & General Manager
Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc
121 E Third St
Spur, TX 79370
Phone: 8062713336
Fax: 8062713601
advisory@caprock-spur.com

Jamey Wigley
General Manager
Central Texas Telephone
P O Box 627
Goldthwaite, TX 76844
Phone: 3256482237
jameyw@centexnet.com

Preston Williams
South Central Territory Manager
MetaSwitch Networks
201 Potrero Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94103
Phone: 415-513-1512
Fax: 4155131501
andrea.lemos@metaswitch.com

Bob Wilson
EVP
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
cweaver@westex.coop

Delbert Wilson
Manager
Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Drawer D
Ingram, TX 78025
Phone: 8303675333
BFISCHER@HCTC.COO

Kelly Wilson
Account Manager
CBM, Inc.
20905-A Nimitz Avenue
Lago Vista, TX 78645
Phone: 5122671805
kellyw@cbmrep.com

Wade Wilson
CPA
Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.
8215 Nashbille, Ave
Lubbock, TX 79423
Phone: 806-747-3806
Fax: 806-747-3815
ww@bsgm.com

Steve Wolf
Director
Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 280
Stanton, TX 79782
Phone: 432-756-3393
cweaver@westex.coop
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